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GYMNASTICS ARCHIVES
1986 Girls Individual Results

Name School
All Around
Amanda Murdock Kelly Walsh
Bonnie Righter Laramie
Cheryl Fahling Natrona
Michelle Markum Laramie
Mary Reid Kelly Walsh
Floor Exercise
Amanda Murdock Kelly Walsh
Bonnie Righter Laramie
Jeane Magagna Rock Springs
Cheryl Fahling Natrona
Deborah Stinson Worland
Balance Beam
Bonnie Righter Laramie
Amanda Murdock Kelly Walsh
Cheryl Fahling Natrona
Deana Babcock Kelly Walsh
Michelle Markum Laramie
Vault
Amanda Murdock Kelly Walsh
Michelle Markum Laramie
Bonnie Righter Laramie
Jayne Yovich Laramie
Mary Reid Kelly Walsh
Uneven Bars
Amanda Murdock Kelly Walsh
Mary Reid Kelly Walsh
Cheryl Fahling Natrona
Michelle Markum Laramie
Bonnie Righter Laramie

1986 Girls Team Results

Rank School Total
1 Kelly Walsh 99.25
2 Laramie 97.60
2 Rock Springs 91.25
4 Worland 87.60
5 Natrona 86.30
6 Sheridan 81.10
7 Cody 78.05
8 Lander 74.45
9 Douglas 51.90

Score

35.95
33.75
33.45
32.80
32.20

18.25
18.15
17.05
16.90
16.75

16.70
16.15
15.85
15.45
15.05

18.55
17.50
17.40
16.75
16.70

18.00
17.25
16.60
16.25
16.15



1986 Boys Individual Results

Rank Name School Score
All Around
1 Chris Santistevan Laramie 53.00
2 Russel Pochop Laramie 51.30
3 Matt Downey Laramie 43.35
4 Clint Saunders Natrona 37.35
5 Shan McVvay Sheridan 35.90
Floor Exercise
1 Chris Santistevan Laramie 19.10
2 Russel Pochop Laramie 18.35
3 Clint Saunders Natrona 17.00
4 Matt Downey Laramie 16.75
5 Kevin Gangwish Natrona 16.40
Pommel Horse
1 Chris Santistevan Laramie 15.30
2 Russel Pochop Laramie 14.15
3 Matt Downey Laramie 12.80
4 Craig Quincy Laramie 12.40
5 George Mack Laramie 11.80
Vault
1 Chris Santistevan Laramie 18.45
2 Troy Easton Kelly Walsh 17.90
3 Russel Pochop Laramie 17.55
4 Dekin Hill Kelly Walsh 16.90
5 John Combs Douglas 16.80
Parallel Bars
1 Chris Santistevan Laramie 17.80
2 Russel Pochop Laramie 16.40
3 Ted Lapina Laramie 15.05
4 Matt Downey Laramie 14.65
5 Ben Fritzen Laramie 13.75
Still Rings
1 Russel Pochop Laramie 18.00
2 Chris Santistevan Laramie 17.55
3 Clint Saunders Natrona 16.20
4 Matt Downey Laramie 12.35
5 Ben Fritzen Laramie 12.20
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1986 Boys Team Results

nk School

Laramie
Natrona
Sheridan
Kelly Walsh
Douglas

Total
147.65
104.85
103.55

88.55

85.15





